us

Afmetingen

Ref.

301
301

201
201
202
202

302
302

303

303
204
204
203
203

205

205
304
304
208
208

207
207
206
206
305

305
306
306
209
209

210
210

211

211
307
307
214
214

213
213
212
212
215

Draad
Metrisch/Inch

M55

M55
M6
M6
Mé
M6

Mé
Mé
Mé
Mé
M6

Mé
Mé
Mé
Mé,5
Mé,5

Mé,7
Mé,7

M8

M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

M8
M8
M8
M8
M85

Art. Nr.

68934

175060
175013
175007
167491

175001
24707
104541
68905
104543

68935
104544
175008
175002
68936

104546
36060
104548
68906
104547

76638
175061
175012
175006
69181

104549
68937
104550
69183
104553

36059
104552
65026
104551
69202

104554
68938
104557
69184
104558

39489
104559
175011
175005
68907

104562
56719
104563
69185
104567

68908
104566
38660
104565
35453

Type

us
usS
uS
us
uS

us
usS
uS
us
uS

uS
uS
uS
us
uS

us
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
usS

uS
usS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
us

3,6

3,6
3,6
3,8

38
41
4,1
45
45

4,6
4,6
5,1
5,1
56

56
57
57
57
57

57
57

6,2

6,2
6,6
6,6
6,7
6,7

6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,85

6,85

7,1
7,1

73
73
78
78
8,5

8,5
8,6
8,6
87
87

87
87

87
923

De

1327

1327
114
114
12
12

12
10,2
14,9
14,9
134

134
13
13
16
16

14
14
13
13
133

—_— —_— —_— —_— = —_— =

NN — — —

S

_—

Materiaal

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR



us

Afmetingen

Ref.

215
216
216
310
310

218
218
217
217
219

219
312
312
221
221

220
220
313
313
223

223
222
222

225
225
224
224
315

315
226
226
316
316

227
227
228
228
317

317
229
229
319
319

318
318
230
230
231

231
320
320
232
232

Draad
Metrisch/Inch

M8,5
M10
M10
M10
M10

M10
M10
M10
M10
M11

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

M11
M11
M12
MI2
M12

MI2
M12
M12
M12
M12

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

M13
M13,5
M13.5
M14
M14

M14
M14
M15
M15
M16

M16
M16
M16
M16,5
M16,5

M17
M17
M17
M17
M17.5

M17.5
M18
M18
M18
M18

Art. Nr.

104568
44738
104569
40576
104573

36061
104574
44013
104572
69186

104576
68939
104578
44739
104580

24710
104579
68940
104582
55948

104583
35454

104581
175009
175003

69188
104585
69187
104584
69189

104587
35455
104589
68941
104590

39320
104591
69190
104594
68942

175062
24709
104597
69203
104598

49364
104601
35894
104602
24708

104603
68943
104606
44014
104605

Type

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

us
uS
uS
us
uS

uS
uS
uS
us
uS

us
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
usS
uS

usS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
us

do

9,3
10,35
10,35
10,7
10,7

10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
11,4

114
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8

11,8
11,8
12,7
12,7
12,7

12,7
12,7
12,7
132
13,2

137
137
137
137
138

138
14
14
14,7
14,7

14,7
14,7
16
16
16,7

16,7
16,7
16,7
17,2
17,2

174
174
17,4
174
18

18

18,7
18,7
18,7
18,7

De

133
16
16
17
17

18
18
16
16
16,3

16,3
18,1
18,1
19,1
19,1

18,5
18,5
19
19
20

20
18
18
18
18

22
22
20
20
20,1

20,1
18,7
18,7
21
21

22
22
22,7
22,7

23
24

23,9
23,9

237
23,7
24
24
24,7

24,7
27
27
26
26

S

Materiaal

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
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Afmetingen

Ref.

321
321
233

233
234
234
323
323

235
235
324
324
237

237
236
236
325
325

326
326
238
238
239

239
327
327
240
240

328
328
329

329
241
241
330
330

331
331
242
242
243

243
244
244
245
245

333
333
246
246
247

Draad
Metrisch/Inch

M18
M18
M20
M20
M20

M20
M21
M21
M21
M21

M22
M22
M22
M22
M22

M22
M22
M22
M23
M23

M24
M24

M26

M26
M26
M26
M27
M27

M24
M27
M27
M28

M28
M28
M28
M28,5
M28,5

M30
M30
M30
M30
M33

M33
M33
M33
M36
M36

M36
M36
M39
M39

Art. Nr.

175010
175004
40577
104609
44015

104608
63951
104610
69317
104613

69191
104614
68944
104617
68909

104616
37698
104615
69192
104619

68945
104622
35893
104621
37654

104623
69193
104624
38094
104626

69233
104628
44419
104629
69194

104631
24711
104632
69195
104633

40578
104635
24706
104637
38392

104332
39367
104642
44918
104644

56720
104645
35892
104334
44937

Type

us
usS
uS
us
uS

us
usS
uS
us
uS

uS
uS
uS
us
uS

us
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
usS

uS
uS
uS
uS
usS

uS
uS
uS
uS
usS

uS
uS
uS
uS
usS

uS
usS
uS
uS
us

do

19,7
19,7
20,7
20,7
20,7

20,7
21,5
21,5
217
21,7

225
22,5
22,7
22,7
22,7

22,7
22,7
22,7
237
237

24,7
24,7
24,7
24,7
26,7

26,7
27
27
272
27,2

273
27,3
277
277
28,6

28,6
28,7
28,7
29,2
29,2

30,7
30,7
31
31
337

337
34,3
34,3
36,7
36,7

37
37
40
40
427

De

26
26
29
29
28

28
28,7
28,7
30
30

28
28
31
31
30

30
30
30
32
32

33
33
32
32
35

35
353
353

36

32,6
32,6
36
36
36

36
37
37
37,5
37,5

39
39
39
39
42

42
43

&§&8

48
48
51
51
53

S

15
15

15
15

2,5
25

NNNNDN NNNDNDN NNNDNDN NNDNDNDN NNNN W

NNNNDDN

Materiaal

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR



us

Afmetingen

Ref.  Draad Art. Nr. Type do Do S Materiaal
Nr.  Metrisch/Inch

247  M42 104647 us 42,7 53 3 FKM
335  M42 68946 us 43 54 25 NBR
335 M42 104650 U] 43 54 2,5 FKM
336 M45 68947 usS 46 57 25 NBR
336  M45 104652 us 46 57 25 FKM
248  M48 44016 us 48,7 59 3 NBR
248  M48 104655 usS 48,7 59 3 FKM
337 M48 44420 us 49 60 2,5 NBR
337 M48 104656 us 49 60 25 FKM
249  M51 69196 us 52 60 3 NBR
249  M5] 104658 us 52 60 3 FKM
250 M52 69197 us 533 64,5 3 NBR
250 M52 104659 us 53,3 64,5 3 FKM
251 M40 69198 us 60,7 73 3 NBR
251 M40 104664 usS 60,7 73 3 FKM
252 Mé48 69199 us 68,6 79,5 35 NBR
252 Mé68 104667 usS 68,6 79,5 35 FKM
253  M75 69200 us 76,08 90,3 35 NBR
253 M75 104669 us 76,08 90,3 35 FKM
254  M88 55921 us 89,09 101,35 32 NBR
254  M88 104670 us 89,09 101,35 32 FKM
255  MI125 69201 usS 127 143,67 5 NBR
255  M125 104671 usS 127 143,67 5 FKM
Nr. Draad BSP Art. Nr.  Type do Do S Materiaal
Nr. Inch Draad

001  6BA 68910 us 3,05 6,35 1,2 NBR
001  6BA 104539 usS 3,05 6,35 12 FKM
002  4BA 68911 usS 4,12 7,26 1,2 NBR
002 4BA 104542 usS 4,12 7,26 1,2 FKM
003  2BA 62598 us 5,21 8,38 1,2 NBR
003  2BA 104545 us 5,21 8,38 1,2 FKM
004 1/4 44934 usS 6,86 13,21 12 NBR
004 1/4 104555 usS 6,86 13,21 1,2 FKM
005 1/4 68912 usS 6,99 13,34 1,2 NBR
005 1/4 104556 usS 6,99 13,34 12 FKM
006 5/16 68913 us 8,31 13,34 1,2 NBR
006 5/16 104561 usS 8,31 13,34 12 FKM
007 5/16 39318 usS 8,64 14,22 1,2 NBR
007  5/16 104564 us 8,64 14,22 1,2 FKM
008 40 68914 us 11,26 18,36 2 NBR
008 40 104575 usS 11,26 18,36 2 FKM
009 7/16 68915 usS 11,69 19,05 2 NBR
009 7/16 104577 us 11,69 19,05 2 FKM
010 9/16 68916 us 14,86 22,23 2 NBR
010  9//16 104592 usS 14,86 22,23 2 FKM
011 5/8 68918 us 16,51 25,4 2 NBR
011 5/8 104595 us 16,51 254 2 FKM
012  11/16 68919 us 18,16 254 23 NBR
012 11/16 104604 us 18,16 25,4 23 FKM
013 15/1¢6 68922 us 24,26 33,27 23 NBR
013  15/16 104620 us 24,26 3327 23 FKM
014 11/8 68924 us 29,33 36,58 23 NBR
014 11/8 104634 us 29,33 36,58 23 FKM
015 11/4 68925 usS 32,64 41,4 32 NBR
015 11/4 104638 usS 32,64 414 32 FKM



us

Afmetingen

Ref.

016
016
017
017
018

018
019
019
020
020

021
021
022
022
023

023
024
024
025
025

026
026
027
027
028

028
029
029
030
030

031
031
032
032
033

033
034
034
035
035

036
036
037
037
038

038
039
039

Draad

Inch  Draad BSP

13/8
13/8
11/2
11/2
13/4

13/4
2

2
3/8
3/8

1/2
1/2
60
60
3/8

3/8
3/4
3/4
13/16
13/16

7/8
7/8

1

1
11/16

11/16
13/16
13/16
15/16
15/16

15/16
15/16
15/8
15/8
17/8

17/8
21/8
21/8
21/4
21/4

2
2
21/2
21/2
21/4

21/4
21/2
21/2

1/8
1/8

1/4
1/4

1/2
1/2

5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4

Art. Nr.

68927
104643
68928
104646
68929

104651
64617
104657
35493
104570

35494
104586
68917
104593
35495

104599
68920
104607
39319
104611

68921
104618
35497
104625
68923

104630
35498
104636
35499
104640

68926
104639
35500
104649
35501

104653
60471
104660
64616
104661

68930
104663
68931
104665
68932

104666
68933
104668

Type

us
usS
uS
us
uS

us
usS
uS
us
uS

usS
uS
uS
us
uS

us
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

usS
uS
uS
uS
usS

uS
uS
uS
uS
usS

uS
uS
uS

do

35,94
35,94
38,96
38,96
45,34

45,34
51,69
51,69
10,37
10,37

13,74
13,74
15,83
15,83
17,28

17,28
19,69
19,69
21,54
21,54

23,49
23,49
27,05
27,05
27,82

27,82
30,81
30,81
33,89
33,89

33,89
33,89
42,93
42,93
48,44

48,44
54,89
54,89
58,04
58,04

60,58
60,58
64,39
64,39
66,68

66,68
76,08
76,08

Do

44,45
44,45
47,75
47,75
57,15

57,15
63,5
63,5
15,88
15,88

20,57
20,57
22,23
22,23
238

23,80
26,92
26,92
28,58
28,58

31,75
31,75
34,93
34,93
38,61

38,61
38,10
38,10
42,80
428

428
428
52,38
52,38
58,60

58,6

69,85
69,85
70,36
70,36

73,03
73,03
77,22
77,22
795

795
90,17
90,17

S

2,30

Materiaal

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM

NBR
FKM
NBR
FKM
NBR

FKM
NBR
FKM



us

Afmetingen

Afmetingen
Roestvrijstaal

Ref.  Draad Art. Nr. Type do Do S Materiaal
Nr. Inch

519 1/16 69232 uUs 8,3 12,7 1,2 NBR
519 1/16 104560 uUs 8,3 12,7 1,2 FKM
510 1/8 69182 () 10,4 14,7 1,2 NBR
510 1/8 104571 () 10,4 14,7 1,2 FKM
511 1/4 69224 us 13,85 18,7 1,2 NBR
511 1/4 104588 () 13,85 18,7 1,2 FKM
512  3/8 69225 us 17,35 227 1,2 NBR
512 3/8 104600 () 17,35 22,7 1,2 FKM
513 1/2 69226 (I 21,65 26,7 1,2 NBR
513 1/2 104612 uUs 21,65 26,7 1,2 FKM
514 3/4 69227 (I 27,3 326 1,2 NBR
514 3/4 104627 uUs 273 32,6 1,2 FKM
515 1 69228 us 34,2 39,5 2 NBR
515 1 104641 () 34,2 39,50 2 FKM
516 11/4 69229 us 42,8 495 2 NBR
516 11/4 104648 () 42,8 495 2 FKM
517 11/2 69230 us 48,70 55,5 2 NBR
517 11/2 104654 () 48,7 55,5 2 FKM
518 2 69231 us 60,5 68,5 2 NBR
518 2 104662 uUs 60,5 68,5 2 FKM
Ref. Draad Art. Nr. do Do S Materiadl

Nr.  Metrisch

201 M3,5 117619 4,1 772 1 NBR

202 M4 125704 4,5 7 1 NBR

203 M5 121781 57 9 1 NBR

204 M5 175187 57 10 1 NBR

205 M55 175188 6,2 92 1 NBR

304 M6 125725 6,6 11 1 NBR

206 M6 121768 6,7 10 1 NBR

207  Mé 151893 6,7 11 1 NBR

210 M¢,7 175189 73 10,2 1 NBR

211 M8 175190 8,5 134 1 NBR

212 M8 159580 8,7 13 1 NBR

213 M8 89092 8,7 14 1 NBR

217  MI10 125726 10,7 16 1,5 NBR

218  MI10 115860 10,7 18 1,5 NBR

222 MI12 175191 12,7 18 1,5 NBR

225 M13 175192 13,7 22 1,5 NBR

224  M13 175193 13,7 20 1,5 NBR

227 M4 175194 14,7 22 1,5 NBR

228 MI15 175195 16 22,7 1,5 NBR

229  M16 124715 16,7 24 1,5 NBR

230 M17 175196 17,4 24 1,5 NBR

232 MI18 170827 18,7 26 1,5 NBR

235 M22 175197 22,5 28 1,5 NBR

236 M22 175198 227 30 2 NBR

238 M24 172487 24,7 32 2 NBR

239 M26 143618 26,7 35 2 NBR

241 M28 175199 28,7 37 2 NBR

243 M33 175200 33,7 42 2 NBR

244  M33 135232 34,3 43 2 NBR

247 MA42 143619 42,7 53 3 NBR

248  M48 108501 48,7 59 3 NBR
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Afmetingen

Ref.

001
003
004
006
007

020
021
011
023
012

025
026
027
029
030

017
032
033

Draad

Inch  Draad BSP

6BA
2BA
1/4
5/16,
5/16

3/8
1/2
5/8

11/16

13/16
7/8

13/16
15/16

11/2
15/8
17/8

1/8
1/4

3/8

1/2
5/8
3/4
7/8
1

11/4
11/2

Art. Nr.

126233
175201
155663
175322
134362

175202
175203
175204
175205
175206

84606

175207
175208
175209
175210

175211
175212
175213

do

3,05
521
6,86
8,31
8,64

10,37
13,74
16,51
17,28
18,16

21,54
23,49
27,05
30,81
33,89

38,96
4293
48,44

Do

6,35
8,38
13,21
13,34
14,22

15,88
20,57
254
238
254

28,58
31,75
34,93
38,1
428

47,75
52,38
58,6

S

Materiaal

NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR

NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR

NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR

NBR
NBR
NBR



